
2001 PJ 30' gooseneck
flatbed 6' dove tail, deck
on neck, two 10,000k
axles. $6500.610-987-6348
1970 Agway spinner
truck, good Wise, motor,
26,000 gvw, best offer.
610-987-6348
'B6 NH 710 leaf loader.
The Exeter Twp boardof
supervisors will receive
sealed bids for the sale of
'B6 NH leaf loader (good
cond) to be opened at
Feb 11, 2002 Board of Su-
pervisors meeting to be
held ® 7:3opm. In the Twp
Hall, 4975 DeMoss Rd,
Reading, Berks Co., PA.
Interested parties may
contact Clarence D.
Hamm, Hwy Super.
610-779-5660
1990 Int'l sa truck, w/1995
18' alum, silage body, hyd.
tailgate. 301-842-3782.
No Sunday Calls.
Meyer Salt spreader,
runs, has not been used
for 2 years, asking $7OO
obo. 610-777-9351

■}■ TRUCKS
KUM AND

TRAILERS

sfsstjs asraawa«partt ft snowplow. Truck runsSS^S51 •“ swarsasobo.610-777-93 S i OH last season. Larger al-
ternator & battery install-
ed last season, 39,379 orig
mi, 3 sp on column, $2200
obo. 610-777-9351

'95 Chevy G2O Mark 111
conversion von, 350 auto,
PS, PB, PW, PDL, cruise,
tilt, air, AM-FM cassette,
65,000 miles, dark green,
excellent condition,
$7,950.717-733-2873

'93 CMC SLE 2500 4x4 ex-
tended cab, 350 auto, PS,
PB, PW, PDL, cruise, tilt,
air, towing package, bur-
gundy & silver, high miles,
new motor & trans., 1
owner, $6,900.
717-733-2873
'94 Ford XL FI 50 super
cab, 2WD, 300 EFI. 5 spd,
PS, PB, AM-FM cassette
w/cap, excellent condi-
tion, $6,500.717-733-2873

'99 Dodge 3500 15 pass,
van, 360 auto, PS, PB,
PW, PDL, cruise, tilt, dual
air, privacy glass, 53,000
miles, black, new Miche-
Ikis, excellent condition,
$14,500.717-733-2873

2000 Volvo / Autocar
6 whl drive w/10 yd MTM -yAM
Mixer, 370HP ISM Cummins, ar.- „ j.jjP
BTOI46O9MLL, 46K rears

tandem
strong mi

Like New
$105,000 (Actual Photo)

2000 Western Star 58645 S w/10 yd MTM Mixer, 435N14
Plus, RTOI49O9ML, 46K rears 5 38 ratio on Chalmers Susp ,
18,800 mi, Like New

579,500

Jerry Hoover
6651 Baertown Rd, Dover, OH 44622

330-878-6630 m-fs-5

MARLEY GROSS
FORD Inc.

Spring Grove, PA 17362
Telephone 717-225-4765

Used Truck List
01 El5O Club Wag. XLT, 4 6, Hi-AC, Cas, CD, PW, PLX,

S/T, P Seat, Red, Wheelchair Lift . $33,995
00 F250 SC Lariat 4x4, 7 3, AT, AC, CD, PW, PLX, S/T,

LS Axle, Black $31,995
00 F250 Crew XLT 4x2, 6 8, 5 Spd , AC, Cas, PW, PLX,

S/T, WSD 4/14/00, White . $24,995
00 Ft 50 SC XLT, 4x4, 4 6, 5 Spd . AC, Cas. PW, PLX,

S/T, P Seat, Bds, Keyless, White $20,995
99 F550 Crew XLT 4x4, Custom Bed, 7 3, 6 Spd , AC,

C.ac PW PI Y <?/T QQR

99 F350 Crew XLT 4x2 DRW, 7 3, 6 Spd , AC, Cas, CD,
PW, PLX, S/T, Bds, Visor, Bed $29,495

99 Ft50 SC Lariat 4x4, 5.4, AT, AC, Cas, PW, PLX, S/T,
Leather, WSD 11/26/99, Black $22,995

99 Wmdstar SE 3 8, Hi-AC, Cas, CD, PW, PLX,
P Seat, P Doors, S/T, Quad CH, Keyless,
WSD 2/8/99, Green $19,995

99 Wmdstar SE, 3 8. Hi-AC, Cas, PW. PX, S/T, Quad,
Trac, Rev Sensing, Blue $16,995

99 F250 Reg XLT 4x4,6.8, AT, AC, Cas, CD, PW, PLX,
S/T, Bug, Bed, Bds, Green ... $20,995

99 F350Reg XL 4x4, 6 8, 5 Spd , AC, FM, SRW,
Sliver ... $19,995

98 Dodge Ram 2500 Sport Extd 4x4, 5 9 Diesel, AT, AC,
Cas. PW, PLX, Hitch, Bed, Blue

.... $24,995
98 Ranger SC 4x4, 4 0, AT, AC, Cas, CD, PW, PLX, S/T.

SRW, Black ... $16,495
97 FISOSC XL 4x2,4 2, 5 Spd , AC, Cas, Bds,

jogl
97 F250Reg XLT 4x2, 5.8, 5 Spd , AC, Cas, PW, PLx!

S/T, LS Axle, Blue $14,995
98 Toyota TlOO SRS SC 4x4, 3.4, AT, CD, PW, PLX, S/T,

Bds, Bug, Bed, Black $13,495
95 Chev G3O Cube DRW, 5.7, AT, AC, FM.

14 Ft Box $12,995
94 Cl 500 Extd Silverado 4x4, 5 7, AT, AC, Cas, PW, PLX,

S/T. SRW, AS-IS, Bug, Bed, 4/02, Teal $9,995
94 Jeep Cherokee, 4 Dr, Country, 40, AT, AC, Cas, PW,

PLX, S/T, 6Mo/8,000 Mile Used PowerTrainCare $8,995
94 FI 50 SC XLT 4x4, 5.0, AT, AC, Cas, PW, PLX, S/T,

Tonn, Bds, Green/Tan $12,995
93 FISOSC XL 4x4, 5 0, AT, AC, Cas, AS-IS,

Blue

Dump Trailer 28' $3,000;
1993 Mack E 9 500, 18 sp.

'94 GMC SLE 2500 4x4
Suburban, 454 auto, PS,
PB, PW, PDL, cruise, tilt,
dual air, towing package,
8 pass., 51,000 miles, dark
blue, $12,500.717-733-2873
'96 Ford XLT Ranger
short bed, 4 cyl., 5 spd,
PS, PB, air, AM-FM cas-
sette, new radials, 69,000
miles, black, $4,975.
717-733-2873

18 lbs. 44000 rears <93 podge 2500 12 pass.
$20,000; 1986 Mack 300, 9 van auto, ps, PB,
sp, needs work $10,000; dual air, AM-FM cassette,
1996 Mack 427, 10 sp, dark green, 14,000original
$30,000. All have wet line, mites excellent condition,
3 way. 610-488-0466. $12,900,717-733-2873

'9B Dodge 1500short whl.
base, 8 pass, van, 3.9 V6,
auto, PS, PB, PW, PDL,
cruise, tilt, air, 39,000
miles, 2 tone blue, excel-
lent condition, $11,900.
717-733-2873

'94 Dodge SLT 1500 HD
1/2 ton pickup, 318 auto,
PS, PB, PW, PDL, cruise,
tilt, air, towing package,
6,200 GVW, 53,000 miles,
red 8. white, excellent
condition, $8,975.
717-733-2873

Closed Utility Trailers
3,500# tandem axles, 24" crossmembers

on floor, 16” crossmembers on walls,
3/8" plywood walls, 3/4” plywood floors

18’ Contractors Special
capacity 12 000# 6' channel frame with

6" channel wrap-around tongue two
6 000# eight lug 750x16 Tires, all wheel

electric brakes with breakaway kit

Landscape Trailer
16x77”, 18'x77", 16'x83', 18’x83 ,

w/35001b or 52001 b axles radial tires,
brakes all the way around w/break away

Trailer Weight 3000#, Load Capacity 9,000#
Height of deck 35 8" I-beamframe, 5200# EZ

Lube axles - all wheel electric brakes w/breakaway
kit, 2" treated wood floor, 16 flat deck, 4 wood

dovetail stake pockels and rub rai

Eby’s complete line
includes models for every
requirement

24’Tandem Dual Pintle Pull
10” channel frame (15 3 pounds per foot)

tandem dual oil bath axles, all wheel
electric brakes with breakaway kit
2" treated wood floor (20’ flat deck

4’ dovetail), slake pockets and rub rails

24’Tandem Deckover Gooseneck
load capacity 13 000#, 8 I-beam frame,

two 7 000# eight lug EZ Lube axles
all wheel electric brakes with breakaway kit

BODIES
1--

Gooseneck Trailers - Lengths 14-32',
Widths 7’, 7’6", 8' and B’6".
Bumper Hitch Trailers - Lengths 12 -18’
Grain Bodies -

Lengths to 24’,
plus landscape
and general
purpose dumps to 12’
Flatbed Bodies - Lengths
to 32’ in 5 widths
Landscape Bodies - Lengths to 12'

For quality equipment and customer
service that wohts as hard as you do,
nobody offers more than EBY.

$9,995

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 5,2002-D3l

w 2 Cobra frame type dump ”

trailers, 33 foot steel frames,
32 foot aluminum beds with 2 way
tailgates and coal doors. Tandem

spring ride with 3rd axle air up and
air down. Dayton 24.5 tubeless
tires, 1989 with roll tarp, 1987
with mesh tarp. $13,000. ea

(717) 624-2133

*BO inti Paystar 6x6,
350 Cummins, 9 Speed 4000 gal.

vacuum tank, needs cab
& rear fenders $13,900

717-464-5131

EBY
USED

EQUIPMENT
LIVESTOCK

BODIES
• 14’x96”x6’3” Eby

• (2) 18’ Bodies
• 9’x94”x6’9” Eby
• 10’x92”x6’6” Eby
Deck Rail & Winch
• 10’x96”x6’6” Eby
• 11 ’x92”x6’ Eby
Above Bodies

ADWARE

Triple Crowns Dump Trailer
6'xlo’, 6x12,

7000 lb GVW & 10,000 lb GVW
Powder Coated

• 2001 Bison
16’x7’x7’,

Red Steel G-Neck

28’Tandem Dual Gooseneck
load capacity 20 000* height of deck 35

19 I beam frame 10 000# tandem dual
oil bath axles all wheel electric brakes

with breakaway kit

20’ Lowboy Gooseneck
6 channel frame w/3’channel crosspieces two

5200# EZ Lube axles all wheel elec hieaks
w/breakaway kit 2 treated wood floor 20 Hat

deck 83"between tenders stake pockets & rub
rail chain box between neck uprights

QB 1320 Rock; Springs, Rising Sun, MD —MAC
1/2 Mile South of Lancaster County on Rt. 222; Open 7 Days A Week: Mon.-Sat 8-6; Sun. 8-4

• 1998 Eby
28’x102”x6’6”

Alum Gooseneck
• 19984-Star
30'x8’x6’6”

Alum Gooseneck
Hydraulic Brakes

• 1995 Eby 24’xTx6’6”
Hydraulic Brakes,

Aluminum Gooseneck

41 0-658-5978 - 1 -800-858-0288
90 Days Same As Cash With Approved Credit

Eby is the leading manufacturer of aluminum
bodies and trailers for agri-transportation. Our
products are designed for superior strength,
reduced weight for greater payload capacity,

minimum maintenance and higher resale value, in
addition to premium standard features, we offer

full custom options built to your specs.

-m
mwm^

. -m-~ \'.

Blue Ball, PA
800-292-4752

THE EQUIPMENT CHOICE IS EBY.


